劳 务 费 签 领 表
支出项目名称及编号：                                项目负责人签字；                                                                                             
	序号
	学号/身份证号
	姓名
	劳务内容
	劳务时间
	工作量
	发放标准
	发放金额
	签字

	示例，填写前请删除
	15010*************
	张三
	做实验/收集病例.......
	2023.01-2023.06
	6个月
	800/月
	4800元
	亲笔签字
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